
THE GANDER INN

Drinks
Menu



Cocktail
Sex on the Beach 
Vodka, Archers,
Orange Juice,
Cranberry Juice
£9 (Glass) - £24 (Jug) 

Margarita
Tequila,  Agave, Lime
£9

Passionfruit Bellini
Prosecco & Passionfruit
£9

White Rum, Lime, Mint,
Sugar Syrup, soda
£9 (Glass) - £24 (Jug)

Mojito

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila,  Orange Juice,
Grenadine
£10

Moscow Mule

Pornstar Martini

Espresso Martini

Aperol/Campari/
limoncello Spritz 

Pimms

Vodka, Ginger beer,
lime
£9

Vanilla Vodka, passionfruit
liqueur, passion fruit puree sugar
syrup, lime, pineapple Juice
£10

Espresso,  Vodka, sugar syrup, 
Coffee Liqueur
£10

Aperol / Campari / limoncello,
soda, prosecco
£9

Pimms, Lemonade, medley of
fruits
£10 (Glass) - £24 (Jug)

- C

ocktail - Glasses - 

- 2 - for -  £16 -



Shots

Bombs

Jagermeister
Tequila
Tequila Rose
White Sambuca
Black Sambuca
Fireball
Baby Guinness

1 Shot
£4.70
£4.70
£4.10
£4.20
£4.20
£4.70
£3.50

3 Shots
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10 

Sourz Flavours
1 Shot
£3.40

4 Shots
£10

Jager Bomb
Fire Bomb
Skittle Bomb
The Gander Bomb

1 Bomb 
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.75

3 Bombs
£12
£12
£12
£12



White

Rose

El Velero

Corte Vigna Pinot

Berri Estates
Chardonnay

Petal & Stem 
Souvignon

El Velero

Corte Vigna
Pinot Blush

Wicked Lady
White Zinfandel

Spain 10%
£5.35 / £6.85 / £18    
175ml 250ml Bottle

Italy 12%
£6.30 / £7.90 / £23
175ml 250ml Bottle

(country) (abv)
£6.80 / £8.40 / £25     
175ml 250ml Bottle

New Zealand 12.5%
£7.90 / £9.50 / £26    
175ml 250ml Bottle

175ml 250ml Bottle
United States 9.5%
£6.10 / £7.60 / £21

Spain 10%
£5.35 / £6.85 / £18     

175ml 250ml Bottle

Italy 10.5%
£6.30/ £7.80 / £23
175ml 250ml Bottle



Red

Champagne & Prosecco

El Velero Corte Vigna 
Merlot

Arnegui Rioja 
Joven

Rare Vineyards
Malbec

Berri Estates
Shiraz

Tekena
Cabernet Sauvignon

175ml 250ml Bottle

Spain 10%
£5.35 / £6.85 / £18    Italy 11%

£6.70 / £8.04 / £24 
175ml 250ml Bottle

Spain 13%
£7.40 / £9.10 / £25

Australia 11%
£6.90 / £8.50 / £24

France 13%
£7.60 / £9.20 / £25

Chili 13%
£7.80 / £9.40 / £26

175ml 250ml Bottle

175ml 250ml Bottle

175ml 250ml Bottle

175ml 250ml Bottle

Da Luca
Prosecco 20cl
(country) (abv)
£8

Da Luca
Prosecco 75cl
(country) (abv)
£23 

Lanson Black Laurent-Perrier
(country) (abv)
£55

(country) (abv)
£86



Bottled Beers

Bottled Ciders

Peroni
Birra Moretti
Corona
Desperados
Heineken
Sol
Tiger

New Castle Brown
Trooper

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£5.25
£5.25

Old Mout Berries & Cherries
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry
Old Mout Mango & Passionfruit
Bulmers Original

£6.10
£6.10
£6.10
£6.10
£5.40



£3.30
£4.40
£4.20
£3.40
£3.80
£3.60
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2

Low and No Alcohol

Soft Drinks

Heineken 0%
Peroni 0%
Guinness 0%
Old Mout C&B 0%

£4.75
£4.75
£5
£5.20

Still / Sparkling Water
Red Bull
Red Bull Sugar Free
Appletiser
Coca-Cola Bottle
Coke Diet / Zero Bottle
Fanta
Sprite Zero
J2O flavours
Tonic Flavours



Full allergen information is available. Please ask a team member before
you order any food or drinks, as menus do not list all ingredient. We have

taken all reasonable steps to avoid the unintentional presence of allergen.
However, we cannot fully guarantee that products are 100% free from

allergens, owing to cross contamination. Ingredients are based on
standard product formulations; variations may occur.

alcohol cannot be served to anyone under the age of 18 - proof of ID will
be requested. Failure to produce valid ID will result in refusal of service;
the managers decision is final. ABVs are correct at the time of print but

are subject to change.

All products and offers are subject to availability. Management reserves
the right to refuse custom and/or withdraw/change offers (without notice)

at any time. Prices are in pounds sterling and include VAT, at the current
rate. At Innspire Pub Company, all tips earned by our hard working team

members are retained by them. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% is
applied to any tables of 8 and over.

Prices are subject to raises on event days to those printed, products will
remain the same.


