

### THE GANDER INN

# Drinks Menu

### Cocktail

### Sex on the Beach

Vodka, Archers, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice £9 (Glass) - £24 (Jug)

### Margarita

Tequila, Agave, Lime £9

### Mojito

White Rum, Lime, Mint, Sugar Syrup, soda £9 (Glass) - £24 (Jug)

### Passionfruit Bellini

Prosecco & Passionfruit £9

### Tequila Sunrise

Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine £10

### **Moscow Mule**

Vodka, Ginger beer, lime £9

### **Pornstar Martini**

Vanilla Vodka, passionfruit liqueur, passion fruit puree sugar syrup, lime, pineapple Juice £10

### **Espresso Martini**

Espresso, Vodka, sugar syrup, Coffee Liqueur £10

### Aperol/Campari/ limoncello Spritz

Aperol / Campari / limoncello, soda, prosecco

### **Pimms**

Pimms, Lemonade, medley of fruits £10 (Glass) - £24 (Jug)



# Shots

	<u> 1 Shot</u>	3 Shots
Jagermeister	£4.70	£10
Tequila	£4.70	£10
Tequila Rose	£4.10	£10
White Sambuca	£4.20	£10
Black Sambuca	£4.20	£10
Fireball	£4.70	£10
Baby Guinness	£3.50	£10
	1 Shot	4 Shots
Sourz Flavours	£3.40	£10

# Bombs

10 011 0000	1 Bomb	3 Bombs
Jager Bomb	£4.50	£12
Fire Bomb	£4.50	£12
Skittle Bomb	£4.50	£12
The Gander Bomb	£4.75	£12

## White

### El Velero

Spain 10% £5.35 / £6.85 / £18 175ml 250ml Bottle

### **Corte Vigna Pinot**

Italy 12% £6.30 / £7.90 / £23 175ml 250ml Bottle

# Berri Estates Chardonnay (country) (abv) £6.80 / £8.40 / £25 175ml 250ml Bottle

# Petal & Stem Souvignon New Zealand 12.5% £7.90 / £9.50 / £26

### Rose

#### El Velero

Spain 10% £5.35 / £6.85 / £18 175ml 250ml Bottle

### Wicked Lady White Zinfandel

United States 9.5% £6.10 / £7.60 / £21 175ml 250ml Bottle

# Corte Vigna Pinot Blush

Italy 10.5% £6.30/ £7.80 / £23 175ml 250ml Bottle

# Red

### El Velero

Spain 10% £5.35 / £6.85 / £18 175ml 250ml Bottle

### Arnegui Rioja Joven

Spain 13% £7.40 / £9.10 / £25 175ml 250ml Bottle

### Rare Vineyards

Malbec France 13% £7.60 / £9.20 / £25

### **Corte Vigna**

### Merlot

Italy 11% £6.70 / £8.04 / £24 175ml 250ml Bottle

### Berri Estates

### **Shiraz**

Australia 11% £6.90 / £8.50 / £24 175ml 250ml Bottle

### Tekena

### **Cabernet Sauvignon**

Chili 13%

£7.80 / £9.40 / £26 175ml 250ml Bottle

# Champagne & Prosecco

### Da Luca Prosecco 20cl (country) (abv)

£8

### Lanson Black

(country) (abv) £55

#### Da Luca

Prosecco 75cl (country) (abv)

£23

### Laurent-Perrier

(country) (abv) £86

## Bottled Beers

Peroni	£5.50
Birra Moretti	£5.50
Corona	£5.50
Desperados	£5.50
Heineken	£5.50
Sol	£5.50
Tiger	£5.50
New Castle Brown	£5.25
Trooper	£5.25

## Bottled Ciders

£6.10
£6.10
£6.10
£6.10
£5.40

# Low and No Alcohol

Heineken 0% Peroni 0%	£4.75 £4.75
Old Mout C&B 0%	£5.20

# Soft Drinks

Still / Sparkling Water	£3.30
Red Bull	£4.40
Red Bull Sugar Free	£4.20
Appletiser	£3.40
Coca-Cola Bottle	£3.80
Coke Diet / Zero Bottle	£3.60
Fanta	£3.50
Sprite Zero	£3.50
J20 flavours	£3.50
<b>Tonic Flavours</b>	£2

Full allergen information is available. Please ask a team member before you order any food or drinks, as menus do not list all ingredient. We have taken all reasonable steps to avoid the unintentional presence of allergen. However, we cannot fully guarantee that products are 100% free from allergens, owing to cross contamination. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations; variations may occur.

alcohol cannot be served to anyone under the age of 18 - proof of ID will be requested. Failure to produce valid ID will result in refusal of service; the managers decision is final. ABVs are correct at the time of print but are subject to change.

All products and offers are subject to availability. Management reserves the right to refuse custom and/or withdraw/change offers (without notice) at any time. Prices are in pounds sterling and include VAT, at the current rate. At Innspire Pub Company, all tips earned by our hard working team members are retained by them. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% is applied to any tables of 8 and over.

Prices are subject to raises on event days to those printed, products will remain the same.

